
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

88 

4 

6 

22 

19 

2 

81 

73 

69 

55 

05 

67 

9 

16 

46 

52 

30 

80 

20 

99 

60 

40 

Name 

Hugh Esterson 

Josh Pierson 

Misha Goikhberg 

James Weida 

John Robinson II 

Joe Colasacco 

E David Adorno 

Bad Transponder No 

John Schimenti 

Keith Joslyn 

Bad Transponder No. 

Jack Walbran 

F Russell Strate Jr. 

Chuck McAbee 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Donnie Isley 

Stevan Davis 

Jeff Filipkowski 

Gregory Bruns 

Bad Transponder No. 

Chris Caruso 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

2:17.102 

2:17.568 

2:17.990 

2:18.296 

2:18.376 

2:18.611 

2:18.903 

2:19.581 

2:19.923 

2:20.560 

2:26.636 

2:29.145 

2:34.532 

2:39.008 

2:39.344 

2:39.664 

2:40.596 

2:41.756 

2:42.518 

2:44.352 

2:47.084 

2:49.913 

Make/Model 

2013 Mygale SJ13 

2011 Mygale SJ11 

2012 Mygale SJ12 

Scorpion W1 

1992 Swift DB6 

2004 Van Dieman FF 

2015 Mygale FJ15 

2014 Spectrum 014 

2009 Scorpion 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

Yamaha Red Devil 

2005 QRE Invader 

2019 Vortech 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

1999 Agitator 016 

2011 Vortech 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

1993 Vorscha GB3 

2000 Protoform P2 

Color 

Yel/Black 

white 

Blue 

Black 

Red 

Red 

BLACK 

blue/black 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Silver 

White 

Black 

Blue 

Black/Chrome 

White 

Black 

White 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Hoosier Super Tour - Winter Vacation 

Group 7 

Race 1 Grid 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 


